COLLEGE.

Let¢tings Price List - 2021/22

SPACE

(community rates)

ADDITIONAL INFO

ALL WEATHER PITCH:

Full Pitch (Youth)
Full Pitch (Adult)
Half Pitch (Youth)
Half Pitch (Adul¢)
1/4 Pitch (Youth)
1/4 Pitch (Adul¢)
Mat¢ch Hire (Full
Pitch = 2.5 hours)

Sep¢ - Apr
£40.00
£50.00
£20.00
£25.00
£12.50
£15.00
£60.00

May - Aug
£25.00
£30.00
£12.50
£15.00
£10.00
£12.50
£60.00

Pitch induction required

Footwear guidance adhered
to (no trainers / astros /
blades)

Please enquire for
Commercial Rate

MUGA - TARMAC COURTS X 2

Full Pitch
(x2 Tennis/Netball
Courts)

FLOODLIT:
£25.00

NO LIGHTS:
£20.00

TISA - TENTED INDOOR SPORTS AREA

Whole
3 x Netball Courts
4 x Tennis Courts

£40.00
£15.00 Per Court
£11.00 Per Court

Usage cannot be mixed
sports

The TISA is not a heated

space
HOCKEY ASTRO
Sept¢ - Apr May - Aug Pitch induction required
or daytime
Full Pitch (Youth) £35.00 £25.00 Footwear guidance adhered
Full Pitch (Adul¢) £40.00 £30.00 to (no trainers / astros /
Half Pitch (Youth) £20.00% £15.00% blades)

*Subject to Risk Assessment

SPORTS HALL

Whole £44.50 Users are responsible for
Half £26.00 setting up courts
6 x Badminton £9.50 per court per hour
Courts
ACTIVITY STUDIO
Whole £19.50
FITNESS SVITE
Whole £23.00 Iinduction required

10% will be added to the total hire cost if the Hirer does not produce a copy of a clubs/associations/business

Liability Insurance Certificate




