

Lettings Price List - 2021/22

SPACE	PRICE PER HOUR (community rates)		ADDITIONAL INFO
3G ALL WEATHER PITCH:			
Full Pitch (Youth) Full Pitch (Adult)	Sept - Apr £40.00 £50.00	May - Aug £25.00 £30.00	Pitch induction required
Half Pitch (Youth) Half Pitch (Adult)	£20.00 £25.00	£12.50 £15.00	Footwear guidance adhered to (no trainers / astros /
1/4 Pitch (Youth) 1/4 Pitch (Adult) Match Hire (Full	£12.50 £15.00 £60.00	£10.00 £12.50 £60.00	blades)
Pitch - 2.5 hours)			Please enquire for Commercial Rate
MUGA - TARMAC COURTS X 2			
Full Pitch (x2 Tennis/Netball Courts)	FLOODLIT: £25.00	NO LIGHTS: £20.00	
TISA - TENTED INDOOR SPORTS AREA			
Whole 3 x Netball Courts 4 x Tennis Courts	£40.00 £15.00 Per Court £11.00 Per Court		Usage cannot be mixed sports
			The TISA is not a heated space
HOCKEY ASTRO			
	Sept - Apr	May - Aug or daytime	Pitch induction required
Full Pitch (Youth) Full Pitch (Adult)	£35.00 £40.00	£25.00 £30.00	Footwear guidance adhered to (no trainers / astros /
Half Pitch (Youth)	£20.00*	£15.00*	blades)
			*Subject to Risk Assessment
SPORTS HALL			
Whole Half 6 x Badminton	£44.50 £26.00 £9.50 per court per hour		Users are responsible for setting up courts
Courts			
ACTIVITY STUDIO			
Whole £19.50			
FITNESS SUITE			
Whole	£23.00		Induction required